AMENDMENTS TO LB 321

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM728)

Introduced by Schimek, 27

1	1. On page 131, line 1, strike "6,490,285 6,490,324"
2	and insert "1,490,285 1,490,324"; in line 3 strike "9,694,436
3	9,757,347" and insert "4,694,436 4,757,347"; and in lines 8 and 11
4	strike "\$6,357,944" and insert "\$1,357,944".